vartment of Public Works, and fixing a cense plate. Great

time when the same shall take effect. economy .in gas and oil. Priced $439
below ceiling at.

Lot,638 N. Capitol.L1-8723
APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE No. 80, 1944
AN ORDINANCE anpropriating the sum

of Ten thousand two hundred dollars

($10,200) from the anticipated, esti-mated snd‘unaporopristed 1944 balance HighestCash Price forYourCar RIGHT NOW
of the. Par enera nd and allocating NO TAP. NO GOV
Sameumongst Serlain Jisignated, fundstn CZ LT?“LiklA PORMS Boe NO WAITING

the partment of Public Parks, an X- 3 J by

[...]

Dollars from one certain item and Fund
to other items and Funds of the Police
Department, Department of Public Safety
of the City of Indianapolis, and fixing a
time when the same shall take effect.
APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE No. 83, 1044
AN ORDINANCE appropriating the sum

of Fifteen Thousand ($15,000.00) Dollars
from the anticipated, estimated and un-
appropriated 1944 balance of the General
Fund of the City of Indianapolis, to Fund
No. 268, Other Contractual, Administration,
Department of Public Sanitation of said

501 ierila Wa FR-4243

SH
ON YOUR TAR